		Motor de Búsqueda de Datasheet de Componentes Electrónicos
    		   Spanish  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.ES
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 REL-OR-2L-230AC Datasheet(PDF) 2 Page - PHOENIX CONTACT
	 No. de pieza	 REL-OR-2L-230AC
	Descripción Electrónicos	 Pluggable octal relay with power contacts, 2 PDT, test button, mechanical switching position indication, coil voltage 230 V AC
	 Download	  5 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Fabricante Electrónico	 PHOENIX [PHOENIX CONTACT]
	Página de inicio	 http://www.phoenixcontact.com
	Logo
 REL-OR-2L-230AC Datasheet(HTML) 2 Page - PHOENIX CONTACT
zoom in
zoom out
 2 / 5 page
07/23/2018   Page 2 / 5
Single relay - REL-OR2/L-230AC/2X21 - 2903692
Technical data
Contact side
Contact type
2 PDT
Type of switch contact
Single contact
Contact material
AgNi
Maximum switching voltage
250 V AC/DC
Minimum switching voltage
10 V (At 24 mA)
Min. switching current
10 mA (at 24 V)
Maximum inrush current
30 A (20 ms, N/O contact)
Limiting continuous current
10 A
Interrupting rating (ohmic load) max.
240 W (at 24 V DC)
124 W (at 48 V DC)
108 W (at 60 V DC)
52 W (at 110 V DC)
48 W (at 220 V DC)
2500 VA (for 250 V AC)
Switching capacity min.
0.24 W
Switching capacity in acc. with DIN VDE 0660/IEC 60947
2 A (at 24 V, DC13)
0.22 A (at 120 V, DC13)
0.11 A (at 250 V, DC13)
3 A (at 24 V, AC15)
3 A (at 120 V, AC15)
1.5 A (at 240 V, AC15)
General
Test voltage relay winding/relay contact
2.5 kVrms (50 Hz, 1 min.)
Test voltage relay contact/relay contact
2 kVrms (50 Hz, 1 min.)
Test voltage PDT/PDT
2 kVrms (50 Hz, 1 min.)
Operating mode
100% operating factor
Degree of protection
RT I
Mechanical service life
approx. 2x 107 cycles
Mounting position
any
Standards and Regulations
Connection in acc. with standard
CSA
Standards/regulations
IEC 60664
IEC 61810
Rated insulation voltage
250 V AC
Rated surge voltage
4 kV
Insulation
Basic insulation
Degree of pollution
3
Overvoltage category
III
Environmental Product Compliance
	Número de pieza similar - REL-OR-2L-230AC
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
PHOENIX CONTACT
REL-OR-2L-24AC
104Kb / 5P	   Pluggable octal relay with power contacts, 2 PDT, test button, mechanical switching position indication, coil voltage 24 V AC
More results
	Descripción similar - REL-OR-2L-230AC
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
PHOENIX CONTACT
REL-OR-2L-120AC
103Kb / 5P	   Pluggable octal relay with power contacts, 2 PDT, test button, mechanical switching position indication, coil voltage 120 V AC
REL-OR-2L-24AC
104Kb / 5P	   Pluggable octal relay with power contacts, 2 PDT, test button, mechanical switching position indication, coil voltage 24 V AC
REL-OR-3L-230AC
104Kb / 5P	   Pluggable octal relay with power contacts, 3 PDT, test button, mechanical switching position indication, input voltage: 230 V AC
REL-OR-3L-120AC
104Kb / 5P	   Pluggable octal relay with power contacts, 3 PDT, test button, mechanical switching position indication, coil voltage 120 V AC
REL-OR-120AC
136Kb / 4P	   Pluggable octal relay with power contacts, 3 PDT, test button, mechanical switching position indication, coil voltage 120 V AC
REL-OR-3L-24AC
104Kb / 5P	   Pluggable octal relay with power contacts, 3 PDT, test button, mechanical switching position indication, coil voltage 24 V AC
REL-IR
77Kb / 5P	   Pluggable industrial relay with power contacts, 2 PDT, test button, status LED, free-wheeling diode, mechanical switch position indicator, polarity A1, A2-, input voltage 60 V DC
REL-IR2-L-230AC
103Kb / 5P	   Plug-in industrial relay with power contacts, 2 PDTs, test key, status LED, mechanical switch position indicator, input voltage: 230 V AC
REL-MR-120AC
83Kb / 5P	   Plug-in miniature relay, with power contact, 1 PDT, test button, mechanical switch position indicator, status LED, input voltage 120 V AC
REL-PR2-230AC
103Kb / 5P	   Plug-in high-power relay with power contacts, 2 PDTs, coil voltage: 230 V AC
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
Datasheet Descarga
	Enlace URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Política de Privacidad
	ALLDATASHEET.ES
¿ALLDATASHEET es útil para Ud.?  [ DONATE ]
Todo acerca de Alldatasheet   |
Publicidad   |
Contáctenos   |
Política de Privacidad   |
Intercambio de Enlaces   |
Lista de Fabricantes
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com